
21 B.—7a.
Appropriations for Public Works Services.

CLASS XXXIII.—CONSTRUCTION, MAINTENANCE, AND
SUPERVISION OF ROADS, BRIDGES, AND OTHER
PUBLIC WORKS.

1906-7.

Vote No. 104.—Roads,Departmental £
19,050

„ 105.—Roads,&c. 51,067
„ 106.—Tourist Roads, &e. 12,716

107.—Roads on Goldfields 11,000
Total—Class XXXIII 13,833

tern.

MINISTER FOR PUBLIC WORKS.
VOTE No. 104.

Roads, Departmental—
Salaries—

Head Office-
Chief Engineer
Chief Clerk
Chief Accountant
5 Clerks: 1 at £181, 1 at £175'," 1 at £150,

2 at £135
4 Cadets: 2 at £70, 1 at £50,1 at £40 ...Auckland—
District Road Engineer
Assistant Road Engineer
District Accountant
3 Cadets : 1 at £70, 1 at £50, 1 at £40

Te Kuiti—
District Road Engineer

Rotorua—
Cadet

Hawke's Bay—
District Road Engineer
Clerk ... ;
Cadet

Taranaki—
District Road Engineer
Cadet

Wanganui—
District Road Engineer
2 Cadets: 1 at £70, 1 at £50 ... ...Wellington-
District Road Engineer
Draughtsman
District Accountant
Assistant Road Engineer
Cadet

Marlborough—
District Road Engineer

Canterbury—
District Road Engineer

650
415
375
776
230
350
270
270
160

280

60

280
190
40

350
50

330
120

360
270
250
250
40

290

340


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

