CLASS XXXIII. — CONSTRUCTION, MAINTENANCE, AND SUPERVISION OF ROADS, BRIDGES, AND OTHER PUBLIC WORKS.

		,		190	1906-7.	
Vote No. 104.—Roads, Departmental			£ 19,050			
" 105.—Roads, &c.				421,067		
		•••	•••			
	" 106.—Tourist Roads, &c		32,716			
	" 107.—Roads on Goldfields Total—Class XXXIII			51,000		
tem.				£		
	MINIUMBD HOD DIDIE			æ	${f \pounds}$	
	MINISTER FOR PUBLIC	WORKS.	ļ			
İ	VOTE No. 104. ROADS, DEPARTMENTAL—					
1	Salaries— Head Office—					
	Chief Engineer			650		
	Chief Clerk			415		
İ	Chief Accountant	•••		375		
	5 Clerks: 1 at £181, 1 at	£175, 1 a	£150,			
Í	2 at £135		•••	776		
	4 Cadets: 2 at £70, 1 at £50, Auckland—	, 1 at £40	•••	230		
- 1	District Road Engineer			250		
ſ	Assistant Road Engineer	•••	• • •	$\begin{array}{c c} 350 \\ 270 \end{array}$		
	District Accountant			270		
- 1	3 Cadets: 1 at £70, 1 at £50,	1 at £40		160		
	Te Kuiti—					
	District Road Engineer Rotorua—	•••	•••	280		
	Cadet			20		
· i	Hawke's Bay—	•••	•••	60		
	District Road Engineer	**		280		
İ	Clerk	• • • •		190		
	Cadet	•••		40		
	Taranaki— District Road Engineer		ļ	_		
	Cadet	•••	•••	350		
	Wanganui—	•••	•••	50		
	District Road Engineer			330		
	2 Cadets: 1 at £70, 1 at £50	•••		120		
	Wellington-					
	District Road Engineer Draughtsman			360		
	District Accountant	•••	•••	270		
	Assistant Road Engineer	•••		250 250		
	Cadet			40		
	Marlborough—					
	District Road Engineer Canterbury—	•••	•	290		
- 1	oanteroury—		1	100		